
Test Series for Shesh Classes - CA Foundation Nov 2019

Test series 1 (chapter wise) Test Series 5 (full portion)

Date Day Subject Date Day Subject
7/4/2019 Sunday Paper 1 1/9/2019 Sunday Paper 1

14/4/2019 Sunday Paper 3 3/9/2019 Tuesday Paper 2
21/4/2019 Sunday Paper 2 5/9/2019 Thursday Paper 3
28/4/2019 Sunday Paper 4 7/9/2019 Saturday Paper 4

Test series 2 (chapter wise) Test Series 6 (full portion)

Date Day Subject Date Day Subject
5/5/2019 Sunday Paper 1 15/9/2019 Sunday Paper 1

12/5/2019 Sunday Paper 3 17/9/2019 Tuesday Paper 2
19/5/2019 Sunday Paper 2 19/9/2019 Thursday Paper 3
26/5/2019 Sunday Paper 4 21/9/2019 Saturday Paper 4

Test series 3 (chapter wise) Test Series 7 (full portion)

Date Day Subject Date Day Subject
2/6/2019 Sunday Paper 1 27/9/2019 Friday Paper 1
9/6/2019 Sunday Paper 3 29/9/2019 Sunday Paper 2

16/6/2019 Sunday Paper 2 1/10/2019 Tuesday Paper 3
23/6/2019 Sunday Paper 4 3/10/2019 Thursday Paper 4

Test series 4 (chapter wise) The schedule for Test Series 7 has been prepared considering FYBcom 
exams will be held in the month of November 2019 post CA 

Date Day Subject Foundation exams. The schedule for Test Series 7 may be altered based
7/7/2019 Sunday Paper 1 depending on FYBcom exams. The same will be announced in the class.

14/7/2019 Sunday Paper 3
21/7/2019 Sunday Paper 2
28/7/2019 Sunday Paper 4


